

Mise Ex Case No.- 163/2020  
Registration No. 2024/2020  
C.N.R No.-WBBB060009192020

Order dated 02.04.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of both parties.

None appears today.

No requisite is filed by the petitioner.

It is 01-30 P.M. now.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Petitioner to file requisite at once.

To 17.08.2024 for appearance.

BC-II to comply.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB01163