

Misc.Ex. 163/2020

Registration No.2024/2020

Order /dated 17.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P does not appear.

To 08.10.2024 for appearance.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163