

Mise Ex. Case No.163 of 2020
CNR No.WBBB06-000919-2020

Order dated 19/12/2023

Record is put up by petition.

Petitioner files a petition and prays for passing necessary order on the ground stated therein.

Heard.

Perused.

B.C to issue fresh W/A.

IC, Rampurhat PS is directed to personally execute the W/A.

Further a copy of the petition so filed today be sent to IC, Rampurhat PS to comment on that.

To date I.e 02/04/2024 for E/R of W/A and report of IC, Rampurhat PS.

Let a copy of this order and the petition so filed today be sent to IC, Rampurhat PS.

The petition is disposed.

Petitioner to file requisite forthwith without fail.

B.C to comply.

D/c.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01113